-

PRO

Photographic Research Organization, Inc.

PRO Member Roster

Company

402 424 Ontario Limited
257 Monteith Ave
Stratford, ON N5A 2P6

Abt Electronics, Inc.
1200 Milwaukee Avenue
Glenview, IL 60025

ACP CreativIT LLC
P.O. Box 248
Green Bay, WI 54305

Allen Leichter's Camera Shop, Inc.
4401 New Falls Road
Levittown, PA 19056

Allen's Camera and Sound, Inc.
626 N. State Street
Orem, UT 85057

Armadillo Camera Sales and Service, Inc.
3432 34th Street
Lubbock, TX 79410

Artsons Corp.
2130 Silvernail Rd.
Pewaukee, WI 53072

ASAP Photo & Camera Inc.
3701 Charles Boulevard
Greenville, NC 27858

Bedford Camera & Video, Inc.
610 W Emma
Springdale, AR 72764

Bergen County Camera, Inc.
270 Westwood Avenue
Westwood, NJ 07675

Berger Bros. Camera Exchange, Inc.
226 West Jericho Tpke.(Rte 25)
Syosset, NY 11791

Biggs Camera & Image Center Inc.
805 South Kings Dr
Charlotte, NC 28204

Bill and Mike's Photo, Inc.
2887 Silver Drive
Columbus, OH 43211

Billmeier Camera Shop, Inc.
121 First St
Fenton, MI 48430

Burke Camera, Inc.
6025-G Burke Ctr Pkwy
Burke, VA 22015

Calagaz Photo Supply, Inc.
90 Springdale Blvd
Mobile, AL 36606

Camcor, Inc.
P.O. Box 1899
Burlington, NC 27216

Phone
519-271-4552

847-544-2442

920-435-5353

215-547-2841

801-224-0006

806-795-6405

262-542-6222

252-321-8888

479-751-7272

201-664-4113 x202

516-496-1000

704-377-3492

614-261-1264

810-629-2287

703-250-5555

251-478-0487

336-228-0251

Website
http://www.carmans.com

http://www.Abt.com

http://www.cccp.com

http://www.allenscamera.com

http://www.allenscamera.net

https://www.print.armadillocamera.com/en/

http://www.artscameras.com

http://www.asapphoto.com

https://www.bedfords.com

Http://www.bergencountycamera.com

http://www.berger-bros.com

http://www.biggscamera.com

https://www.mpex.com

Http://www.fentoncamera.com

http://www.ephotocraft.com

http://www.calagaz.com

http://www.camcor.com

Contact Name
Rick Carman

Michael Abt

Steve Sauer

Brandon Leichter

Ethan Allen

Justin Price

Tony Miresse

Carder Frutiger

Jason Bedford

Tom Gramegna

Brad Berger

Steve Biggs

Moishe Appelbaum

Terry Green

Eldar Tariverdi

Leo Calagaz

Ray Bailey

Email
rickc@carmans.com

mabt@abt.com

SSA@CCCP.COM

Brandon@allenscamera.com

Ethan@Allenscamera.net

justin@armadillocamera.com

tmiresse@artscameras.com

carder@asapphoto.com

jason@bedfords.com

tomg@bergencountycamera.com

BradBerger@mac.com

steve@biggscamera.com

Moishe@mpex.com

terry@fentoncamera.com

eldar@districtcamera.com

leo@calagaz.com

rbailey@camcor.com



Company

Camera Center, Inc.
1440 Bardstown Road
Louisville, KY 40204

Camera Craft, Inc.
3801 N. Perryville Road
Rockford, IL 61114

Camera Land, Inc.
720 Old Bethpage Road
Old Bethpage, NY 11804

Camera Rental Company
5900 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77057

Capture and Connect Corporation
2100 Center Road
Avon, OH 44011

Cardinal Camera & Video Center, Inc.

810 West Second Street
Lansdale, PA 19446

Christian Photography, Inc.
6721 Douglas
Des Moines, IA 50322

Colonial Photo & Hobby Inc.
634 North Mills Avenue
Orlando, FL 32803

Competitive Cameras, Ltd.
2025 Irving Blvd. #107
Dallas, TX 75207

Consolidated Camera Corporation
4834 North 7Th Street
Phoenix, AZ 85014

Dan's Camera City, Inc.
1439 W. Fairmont St.
Allentown, PA 18102

Deville Camera And Video, Inc.
P.O. Box 12371
Jackson, MS 39236

Digital Darkroom & Photography, Inc.
175 East Hoffman
Lindenhurst, NY 11757

DJR Ventures, LLC.
210 105th Ave NE
Bellevue, WA 98004-5704

Dodd Camera Holding, Inc.
2077 E. 30Th St.
Cleveland, OH 44115

Don's Photo Shop Ltd.
1839 Main Street
Winnipeg, MB R2V 2A4

EBX Corporation
572 Lancaster Ave, Po Box 230
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

Fireside Camera Inc.
2117 Chestnut Street
San Francisco, CA 94123

Focal Point Enterprises, Inc.
161 West Elledale Avenue
Dallas, OR 97338

Fort Worth Camera, LLC
6483 Camp Bowie Blvd
Fort Worth, TX 76116

Foto-Care, Ltd.
41 West 22nd Street
New York, NY 10010

Phone
502-485-1500

815-877-3686

212-753-5128

713-789-6901

440-934-1544

215-855-4818

515-270-8030

407-841-1485

214-744-5511

602-263-0084

610-434-2313

601-956-9283

212-523-0954

425-455-2126

216-361-6811

204-942-7887

610-527-0300

415-567-8131

503-623-6300

817-335-3456

212-741-2990

Website
http://www.murphyscamera.com

http://www.cameracraftinc.com

http://www.cameralandny.com

http://www.hcehouston.com

http://www.thepixelconnection.com

http://www.cardinalcamera.com

http://www.christianphoto.biz

http://www.cphfun.com

Http://www.competitivecameras.com

http://www.fotoforumaz.com

http://www.danscamera.com

http://www.devillecameraandvideo.com

https://kmcamera.com

Http://www.omegaphoto.biz

http://www.doddcamera.com

Http://www.donsphoto.com

http://www.thecamerashoponline.com

http://www_firesidecamera.com

https://www.focalpointphoto.com

http://www.fortworthcamera.com

https://www.fotocare.com/

Contact Name
Pat Murphy

Tom Brady

Joel Paymer

Lymon Hall

Rahul Tuteja

Kurt Seelig

Dick Christian

Mike Rausch

Eugene Jabbour

David Harrar - Primary

Kevin Harayda

Frank R. Noone

Ross Kasovitz

John Sadler

Adam Carreras

Mike Godfrey

Kathy Bogosian

Jack Shim

Nate Woods

Jeffrey T Masure

Jeff Hirsch

Email
pmurphy@murphyscamera.com

tom@cameracraftinc.com

jpaymer@aol.com

lymon@hcehouston.com

Rahul@ThePixelConnection.com

kseelig@cardinalcamera.com

info@christianphoto.biz

mrausch@cphfun.com

eugene.jabbour@gmail.com

dharrar@larmon.com

kharayda@danscamera.com

rnoone@netdoor.com

ross@kmcamera.com

john@omegaphoto.biz

adamc@doddcamera.com

mgodfrey@donsphoto.ca

kathy@thecamerashoponline.com

firesidecamera@yahoo.com

nate@focalpointphoto.com

jeff@fortworthcamera.com

jeffh@fotocare.com



Company

Frank Wilkinson Cameras Limited
25 Charnley Fold, Bamber Bridge

Preston, UK PR5-6PS

Franklin Specialties, Inc.
350 Main Street
Salinas, CA 93901

Frelynn, Inc.
1019 Wayne Avenue
Chambersburg, PA 17201

Galloway, Inc.
158 W Honey Creek Parkway
Terre Haute, IN 47802

Garland Camera & Repair, Inc.

1401 Northwest Hwy - 101
Garland, TX 75041

Gene's Camera Store, Inc.
513 Lincoln West
South Bend, IN 46601

George's Camera Exchange
7475 Clairemont Mesa Blvd
San Diego, CA 92111

GKM Enterprises, Inc.
616 East Thousand Oaks Blvd
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360

Glazer's Camera, Inc.
811 Republican Street
Seattle, WA 98109

Gosselin Photo Video, Inc.
1545 boul.de I'Avenir, bur 306
Laval, QC H7S 2N5

Green Mountain Camera, LLC.

PO Box 215
Winooski, VT 05404

Guaranteed Products, Inc.
1930 Rt. 88 No. 6
Brick, NJ 08724

Harold's Photo Centers, Inc.
912 W. 41St St.
Sioux Falls, SD 57105

Helix Limited
100 North Walnut Street
Itasca, IL 60143

Horn Photo, Inc.
7899 N. Blackstone Avenue
Fresno, CA 93720

Jack's Cameras. Inc.
2755 Philmont Ave.
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006

Jerome Ratchman - Wisconsin Sole Proprietorship

439 N. Main Street
Oshkosh, WI 54901

Joe Camera, LLC
4511 West Sahara Avenue
Las Vegas, NV 89102

Johnson Photoimaging, Inc.
6709 53Rd Ave. E.
Bradenton, FL 34203

Ken's Camera. Inc.
8907 Evergreen Way
Everett, WA 98208

Livingston Camera Mart, Inc.
37 So. Livingston Ave
Livingston, NJ 07039

Phone
44 1772 696630

831-424-5247

717-263-0043

812-232-1407

972-277-0717

574-234-2278

858-633-1510

805-494-4861

206-624-1100

514-624-0053

802-651-4100

732-840-1333

605-336-0879

312-421-6000

559.225.5080

215-969-5101

920-233-2424

702-871-1100

941-896-9921

425-353-5533

973-992-8383

Website
http://www.wilkinson.co.uk

http://www.greenscamera.com

http://www.lacameras.com

http://www.gallowaycamera.com

http://www.garlandcamera.net

http://www.genescamera.com

http://www.georgescamera.com

http://www.hoopercamera.com

http://www.glazerscamera.com

http://www.gosselinphoto.ca

http://www.gmcamera.com

http://www.thephotocenter.com

Http://www.haroldscameras.com

https://www.helixcamera.com

http://www.hornphoto.com

http://www.cameraspot.com

http://www.cameracasino.com

http://www.bandccamera.com

http://www.jpiphoto.com

http://www.kenscamera.com

http://www.livingstoncamera.com

Contact Name
David Parkinson

Frank Lucido

Fred Kuhn

Chuck Galloway

Kirk Meza

Jack St. Pierre

David Rivera

Jack Williams

Rebecca Kaplan

Jean Goupil

Robert Ste. Marie

Suzzanne J. Gross

Bob Hanson

Valerie Maros

Stan Grosz

Jim Contoudis

Jay Ratchman

Joachim Dumitsch

LeMoyne Johnson

Eric Minnig

David Guida

Email
dkp@wilkinson.co.uk

flllucido@aol.com

fred@lacameras.com

jcgalloway62@aol.com

info@garlandcamera.net

jackstp@genescamera.com

david@georgescamera.com

gwilliams@hoopercamera.com

rebecca@glazerscamera.com

j-goupil@gosselinphoto.ca

Robert@gmcamera.com

photocenterl@msn.com

bobh@haroldsphoto.com

val@helixcamera.com

stan@hornphoto.com

jackscameras@yahoo.com

jratchman@cameracasino.com

Joe@bandccamera.com

lemoyne@jpiphoto.com

kenscamera@aol.com

dguida@livingstoncamera.com



Company

Looking Glass Photographic Arts, Inc.

1045 Ashby Ave
Berkeley, CA 94710

Lundgren's of Wisconsin, Inc.
6742 Odana Road
Madison, WI 53719

M&G Photo, LLC
44710 Cape Ct. #122
Ashburn, VA 20147

Mack Camera Service
200 Morris Avenue
Springfield, NJ 07081

Macomber Haddad LLC
34224 Plymouth Rd.
Livonia, MI 48150

Madison Photo Shop
40 Main Street
Madison, NJ 07940

McBain Camera, Inc.
1050-107 ave.
Edmonton, AB T5H-0W9

McClanahan Camera & Sound, L.C.

306 Lee Hwy
Warrenton, VA 20186

Mike Crivello's Camera Centers, Inc.

18110 W. Bluemound
Brookfield, WI 53045

Mike's Camera of California, LLC.

2200 J Street
Sacramento, CA 95816

Mike's Camera, Inc.
2500 Pearl Street
Boulder, CO 80302

Milford Photo, Inc.
22 River Street
Milford, CT 06460

National Camera Exchange, Inc.
9300 Olson Memorial Hwy
Golden Valley, MN 55427

Neptune Photo, Inc.
731 Franklin Ave
Garden City, NY 11530

Newtonville Camera, Inc.
85 River Street #16
Waltham, MA 02453

NL2K Enterprises, Inc.
3625 Midway Dr
San Diego, CA 92110

Norman Camera Company, LLC
3602 S. Westnedge
Kalamazoo, MI 49008

Paul's Photo, Inc.
23845 S Hawthorne Blvd.
Torrance, CA 90505

Peoria Camera Shop, Inc.
4700 North University
Peoria, IL 61614

Photog, Inc.
1043 W 3rd Ave
Columbus, OH 43212

Pictureline, Inc.
305 West 700 South
Salt Lake City, UT 84101

Phone
510-548-6888

608-234-5280

703-430-3333

973-467-2291

734-838-6900

973-966-2900

604-272-7657

540-347-2533

262-782-4303

303-443-1715

303-443-1715

203-882-3415

763-546-6831

516-741-4484

781-472-1472

619-234-6621

269-343-0460

310-375-7014

309-693-9191

614-824-5047

801-364-1200

Website
http://www.lookingglassphoto.com

http://www.cameracompany.com

Http://www.acephoto.net

http://www.mackcam.com

http://www.procam.com

http://www.madisonphoto.com

https://www.mcbaincamera.com

http://www.mccamera.com

http://www.mikecrivellos.com

http://www.mikescamera.com

http://www.mikescamera.com

http://www.milfordphoto.com

http://www.natcam.com

http://www.neptunephoto.com

https://newtonville.camera

http://www.nelsonphotosupplies.com

http://www.normancamera.com

http://www.paulsphoto.com

http://www.peoriacamerashop.com

http://www.worldofusedphotography.com

https://www.pictureline.com/

Contact Name
Jennifer Waicukauski

Ward Lundgren

Mo Jalali

Jennifer Monasterio

Erick Macomber Haddad

Jerry Harmen

Rene Rodrigue

Robert McClanahan

S. Michael Crivello

Jirair Christianian

Jirair Christianian

Jim Wilson

Patrick Doyle

Bob Jacobs

Kenneth Roberts

Larry Kuntz

Kelly Felton

Mark Comon

Bill Dobbins

John Hoskinson

Jens Nielsen

Email
jen@lookingglassphoto.com

ward@cameracompany.com

Mo@acephoto.net

jenniferm@mackcam.com

erick@procam.com

jerry@madisonphoto.com

rodrigue@mcbaincamera.com

info@mccamera.com

mjcrivello@hotmail.com

jirair@mikescamera.com

jirair@mikescamera.com

jim.wilson@milfordphoto.com

doyle.patrickjr@gmail.com

robertj@neptunephoto.com

kroberts@newtonville.camera

larry@nelsonphotosupplies.com

kelly@normancamera.com

Mark@paulsphoto.com

bill@peoriacamerashop.com

jhoskinson@eruffassoc.com

jens@pictureline.com



Company

Pitman Photo, Inc.
14321 South Dixie Hwy
Miami, FL 33176

PJ's Camera & Photo Corp
662 Roosevelt Road
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

Polygraphics, Inc.
120 W. South Boundary
Perrysburg, OH 43551

Precision Camera, Inc.
2438 West Anderson Lane
Austin, TX 78757

Pro Photo Supply, Inc.
1112 Nw 19Th Ave
Portland, OR 97209

Ra-Lin, Inc.
625 Burnet Avenue
Syracuse, NY 13203

Richmond Camera Shop Inc
217 West Grace Street
Richmond, VA 23220

Roberts Distributors, L.P.
220 E. St. Clair
Indianapolis, IN 46204

Robi's Quik-Color Lab, Inc.
10015 Gravelly Lake Dr SW
Lakewood, WA 98499

Rockbrook Camera, Inc.
2909 S 169Th Plaza, Suite 100
Omaha, NE 68116

Rowe Professional Photographers, Inc.

1737 Mt. Hope Avenue
Rochester, NY 14620

Samy's Camera, Inc.
12636 Beatrice St.
Los Angeles, CA 90066

San Jose Camera Shop
1600 S. Winchester Blvd
Campbell, CA 95008

Service Photo Supply, Inc.
3838 Falls Road
Baltimore, MD 21211

Shutterbug Camera Shops
3011-C Santa Rosa Avenue
Santa Rosa, CA 95407

Sierra Nevada Photographic, Inc.

1000 Sunrise Ave. Suite #10B
Roseville, CA 95661

Spartan Photo Center
PO Box 160642
Spartanburg, SC 29316

Stewarts Photo, Inc.
531 W 4TH Ave
Anchorage, AK 99501

Tempe Camera Repair, Inc.
606 W University Drive
Tempe, AZ 85281

TFC Group, LLC

3415 Pleasant Valley Shopping Ctr #94

Altoona, PA 16602

The Camera Corner, Inc.
3523 Eastern Avenue
Davenport, 1A 52807

Phone
305-256-9558

630-790-1133

419-385-9500

512-467-7676

503-241-1112

315-472-7872

804-3448542

317-636-5544

253-584-0210

402-691-0003

585-442-8230

310-591-2100

408-374-1880

410-235-6200

707-576-1456

916-786-2288

864-583-6835

907-272-8581

480-966-6954

814-946-3648

563-391-8144

Website
http://www.pitmanphotosupply.com

http://www.pjcamera.com

http://www.kohnes.com

http://www.precision-camera.com

http://www.prophotosupply.com

http://www.ralins.com

http://www.richmondcamera.com

Http://www.robertscamera.com

https://robis.com

http://www.rockbrookcamera.com

http://www.rowephoto.com

http://www.samys.com

http://www.sanjosecamera.com

http://www.servicephoto.com

http://www.shutterbugcamera.biz

http://www.actioncamera.com

http://www.SpartanPhotoCenter.com

Http://www.stewartsphoto.com

http://www.tempecamera.com

http://www.yourdigitalexperts.com

http://www.thecameracorner.com

Contact Name
Lauren Elsea

Keith Larson

Lori Rupp

Philip Livingston

Jeff Pudlitzke

Lewis Radin

Lindsey Folkes

Meredith Reinker

Ron Austin

Chuck Fortina

Richard Rowe

Samy Kamienowicz

Edward Cismondi

Burke Seim

Mike Paschke

Charles Landefeld

Michael Wojcik

Stephen Ellis

Lonnie Meissinger

Trent Gutshall

Ted Doty

Email
lauren@pitmanphotosupply.com

keith@pjcamera.com

lori@kohnes.com

phil@precision-camera.com

jeff@prophotosupply.com

lewisradin@yahoo.com

lindseyp@richmondprolab.com

mreinker@robertscamera.com

ronaustin@robis.com

chuckfortina@rockbrookcamera.com

rowefoto@rochester.rr.com

kkirwan@samys.com

woody@sanjosecamera.com

burke@servicephoto.com

mikep@shutterbugcamera.biz

info@actioncamera.com

accounting@spartanphotocenter.com

steveellis@ak.net

lonniem@tempecamera.com

tfcgroupllc@gmail.com

tcc@thecameracorner.com



Company

The Camera Exchange, Inc.
6635 San Pedro Ave
San Antonio, TX 78216

The Camera Shop of Muskegon, Inc.
2634 Henry Street
Muskegon,, Ml 49441

The Shutterbug, Inc.
2418 13th Street SE
Salem, OR 97302

Thompson Photo Products, Inc.
2019 Middlebrook Pike
Knoxville, TN 37921

Tuttle Cameras, Inc.
5467 East Carson Street
Long Beach, CA 90808

Van Tuil Discount Photo
19051 Park Ave. Plaza
Meadville, PA 16335

Vans Camera, Inc.
4920 Whipple Ave N.W.
Canton, OH 44718

W. Schiller & Company Inc.
9240 Manchester Road
St Louis, MO 63144

W.B. Hunt Co., Inc.
100 Main Street
Melrose, MA 02176

Webb Cam, LLC
241 N 12TH Street
Philadelphia, PA 19107

West Photo
21 University Ave. SE
Minneapolis, MN 55413

Wolfe's Camera Shops, Inc.
635 S Kansas Ave
Topeka, KS 66603

Woodward Camera, Inc.
33501 Woodward Ave.
Birmingham, Ml 48009

YM Camera, Inc.
755 Boardman-Canfield Rd Building J1
Boardman, OH 44512

Phone
210-349-4400

231-733-1286

503-399-2104

865-637-0215

562-354-6080

814-336-5315

330-493-6711

314-968-3650

781-662-8822

215-923-8380

612-379-2321

785-235-1386

248-642-1985

330-758-7005

Website
http://www.camerax.com

http://www.camerashopmuskegon.com

http://www.theshutterbug.com

http://www.thompsonphoto.com

http://www.tuttlecameras.com

http://www.vantuil.com

http://www.vanscamera.com

http://www.schillers.com

http://www.huntsphotoandvideo.com

http://www.webbcam.net

https://www.westphoto.com/

http://www.wolfes.com

http://www.woodwardcamera.com

http://www.ymcamera.com

Contact Name
Edward Gonzalez

Craig Kufta

Doug Schmidt

Anne Thompson

Eric Vitwar

Robert J. Van Tuil

Mike Vanckunas

Barry Miller

Scott Farber

John Webb

James Hosfield

Michael Worswick

Bert T. Weidner

Jim Yankush

Email
ecgonz@camerax.com

CPK@CameraMall.com

dschmidt@theshutterbug.com

anne@thompsonphoto.com

eric@tuttlecameras.com

camera@vantuil.com

vanscamera@neo.rr.com

bmiller2@schillers.com

sfarber@huntsphoto.com

john@webbcam.net

JamesH@westphoto.com

mikew@wolfes.com

woodwardcamera@hotmail.com

ym@ymcamera.com



